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6/21-6/23 2019 SHOWDOWN IN THE CASCADES RESULTS

First

1D Poles
Allison
Emma
Tristan
Gretchen
Kennedy

2D Poles
Abigail
Mikayla
Claire
Kenna
Zoey
Rori
Macy
Kamry
Hailey
Tessa
Brooke
Isabella
Kiersten
Tayler Jo
Summer
Ava
Aysia
Carlie
Ashlyn
Hollee
Gracie
Kristen

Julie

Friday 4D
1D
Jessica
Viki
Rebecca
Wylie
Alyssa
Jessica

Last

Storts
Hulse
Parrish
Miller
Buckner

Gillum
Wacker
Kalafatic
Stratton
Miller
Fenner
Brown
Stratton
Hallerman
Plagmann
Alsup
King
Brockett
Sherman
Miller
Both
Turner
Palmer
Wade
Kaseberg
Hemphill
Whitehead
Vasberg

Lewis
Friedrich
Olsen
McHale
Price
McMahon

Horse

Hada Fancy Parr
Fives Wilma Jean

Ziggy
Fellas Top Gal

Peppys Sweet Lilly

Shake N Jake
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Sally

Minot

Fellas Top Gal - Jessie
Streakin Six Shooter
Biankus Sharp Shooter
Pedro

JJ Rebellious Fuel
Ruby Tuesday
Chickadees Hayday
Triple Smart Blonde
Ricky

Who's got Cash
Kenos Chaos

JWS Fancy Doll

DSR Shameless
Maggie

CW Jack Queen King
Annie

Willy

Bugs

Tuff Shot

Bogies Prissy Lady
Blaze Ta Thunder
Speed Version
MpGottalottaSol
Sola Gratia
Sophie

Time

20.576
20.715
20.977
21.064
21.208

21.792
21.808
21.959

21.97
21.985
22.015
22.025
22.036
22.187
22.576
22.663
22.978
23.042
23.698
24.352
25.776
26.373
26.657
26.706
27.046
29.644

30.62
999.99

l6.161

16.23
16.397
16.464
16.487
16.566

S Won

S 217.00
$ 166.00
S 121.00

$ 141.00
$ 111.00
S 81.00

592.00
490.00
388.00
286.00
184.00
102.00
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Harli
Bailie
Tori
Paige

2D
Lyndie
Valerie
Allison
Tiersyn
Jordan
Gracie
Sarah
Ashlyn
Bekkie
Darcy
Katie
Colleen
Brina
Amelia
Bekkie
Lyndsey
Bekkie
Michele
Emma
Riley
Tanya
Candice
Chloe
Kiersten
Mahrisa
Meredith

3D
Kendra
Garan
Tori
Mabhrisa
Viki
Michelle
Garan
Abigail
Carlie

Houston
Berry
Johnson
Gartner

Hurliman
James
Vankoll
Kafka
Bailey
Flitner
Clarey
Wade
Bowerman
Lapier
Barnhart
Kingsbury
Holden
Mathews
Bowerman
Pearce
Bowerman
Jordan
Hulse
Harper
Ledbetter
Osborne
Peters
Brockett
Paluck

Pierce-Brewer

Both
Buller
Johnson
Paluck
Friedrich
Williams
Buller
Gillum
Palmer

Biebers Doc N Oak
CSE Golden Dinero
Frenchmans Fusion
Taken U Flyn

THR Highiwannabean
Spark of Cash Man
Frackin French

Tuckers Hottie

Captains Judgement
Frosted Jasmine
Makeme Cash Bad Chex
CW Jack Queen King
Flirtn With A Streak
Letta Brother Do It
Smoke N Phoenix

Cinco de Cash

WC Sweet Investment
Bogies French Frost
Blazin Lucky Charms

FF - Something Fabulous
Oakie Fantasy

ND Mand - Sage

Fives Wilma Jean
Wrangler My Peppy Hart
FF-TK Takin A Frenchman
CSE CU in Vegas
Dependable Injun

Fives Time the Cash

MP Low and Behold
News of A Hero

Prefer A Sunny Day
Caddy

DC Little Judge

Cole Hard Cash

FF-CJ Streak of Badon
My Cat Julio

Genuine Honey Watch
Shake N Jake

Maggie

16.586
16.602
16.625
16.647

16.674
16.686

16.69
16.691
16.702
16.724
16.731

16.77
16.795
16.816
16.829
16.854
16.882
16.976
16.978
16.986
16.991
17.009
17.038
17.122
17.125
17.127
17.127
17.136
17.137
17.143

17.17
17.171
17.178
17.213
17.222

17.23
17.241
17.246
17.258
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532.00
441.00
349.00
257.00
165.00

92.00

454.00
375.00
297.00
219.00
141.00

78.00
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Isabella
Kimber
Ava
Michelle
Mecarte
Macy
Kari
Siterra
len

Bella
Gretchen
Erica
Viki
Gretchen
Colleen
Vanda
Jimi
Emily
Ashley
Carol
Addyson
Dessiree
Hope
Lyndsey
Taylor
Violet
Katie
Colleen
Cindi
Angela
Ronda
Donna
Barbara
Julia
Molly
Libby
Stephanie
Quincy
Kai
Stephanie

4D
Riley

King
Beers
Both
Williams
Cook
Brown
Carola
Magee
Ackley
Keating
Miller
Luzzi
Friedrich
Miller
Kingsbury
Chess
Jones
Holznagel
Dixon
Wurdinger
Miller
Sutton
Walpole
Pearce
Blackwell
Shirley
Elliot
Kingsbury
Holland
Gordon
Melton
Heinen
Jones
Lord
Davis
Lewis
Higgins
Ballard
Moorhead
Schofield

Harper

Triple Smart Blonde
Stylin In Blue

JWS Fancy Doll

Windy Firewater Kw
Judges First Jewel
Biankus Sharp Shooter
Kid Roulette

Flashin That Cash - Rooster
Redfords Bandit

IBA Blu Doc

Kenos Chaos

Beau Money

Kissin N Telling

Fellas Top Gal

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
FF - Poppin Ta Fame
Okie Dokie Dog

RCA Chrome Dealer
Spade Slash Ranger
Texas Miss Sprat

Ima Junior Juno

DT Shiners Farve
French Reckless Eye
FF - Non stop Paychex
Mea Reds Boy
Midnight Peekaboo
Dr. Peppers Colonel

FF - Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot

Salleys A Cool Cat
Wheelers Cady Doll

FF - Blazin Jetson Honor
Valentine of Honor
Image Of A Trooper
MP Vaquero Star
Dualion - Simba
Bogies Catzago Honor
Lakota Light

Major Leagre Chex In
Drifter Jet Hancock
Famous Frequent Flyer

FF-KG Cash Or Chex

17.266
17.269
17.286
17.293
17.297
17.306
17.327

17.34
17.342
17.352
17.359
17.372
17.382
17.386

17.39
17.408
17.408
17.426
17.427
17.446
17.448
17.489
17.495
17.539
17.545
17.546

17.56
17.602
17.608
17.609
17.645
17.664

17.73

17.76
17.803
17.827
17.839
17.957
18.049
18.136

18.173 S 394.00
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Bailey
Pandy
Violet
Lynn
Alexis
Carolyn
Autumn
Darcy
Carla
Lynn
Pam
Vanda
Danielle
Bailey
Tammy
Taelor
Teresa
Tanisha
Tristan
Jessica
Claire
Josey
Madison
Angie
Aysia
Vanda
Lillian
Jordan
Katy
Allison
Angie
Emma
Alexa
Regan
Bailey
Amanda
Lori
Hailey
Tanisha
Donna
Lyndie
Brooke
Mecarte

Orlando
Peters
Shirley
Sullivan
Cunningham
Ryder
Zilar
Lapier
Bridges
Sullivan
Fettinger
Chess
Romero
Davis
Marshall
Hammack
Morrell
McKinney
Parrish
Banning
Kalafatic
Auman
Dunn
Sullivan
Turner
Chess
Taylor
Bailey
Kafka
Vankoll
Ballard
Hulse
Davis
Davis
VanKoll
Kinhnarath
Lester
Hallerman
McKinney
Heinen
Hurliman
Alsup
Cook

Gatos Just a Tad Bad - Jaeger
Kid Rock MeTa Fame
What a French Lady

CM Gunsmoke N Fire
Buddy

FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
Wisedigger

Stars Wars Lynx Cutter
Chacha Cherry Bomb

LD Colonels Hot Guy
Sweet Playgun

FF - LZK Baby Kakes
Ruby Tuesday

CM Guys - Mistake
Windeasy Corona
Slamins Dirty Girl Lena
Calibcashdatcheck

LK First Down Guy

Ziggy

Mayhego Dashin

Lena

RCA The Lady Dealer
Shivering Mirical

Aaw This Fires Unige
DSR Shameless

FF - RR Babes Olena

MM Playjet

Gators Famous Judge
Tobies A Pepto Star - Mia
Hell of a Kisser

Bugs Dashin Frost
Brazen Advice

Coats Streakin Cash
Kates Scootin Boon
Chiquitini

SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond
I've Got News

JJ Rebellious Fuel

Miss Playgirl Annie

DH Attempt Ta French
Rd Okias Chenoa
Chickadees Hayday
Takin Your Money - Money

18.178
18.263
18.309
18.389
18.703
18.822
18.755
18.831
18.985
18.998
19.106
19.552
19.65
19.921
20.246
916.534
916.576
916.662
916.699
916.728
916.777
916.867
916.896
916.911
916.933
916.957
917.005
917.009
917.084
917.158
917.171
917.198
917.386
917.49
917.569
917.571
917.574
917.633
917.699
917.78
918.038
918.088
918.129

326.00
258.00
190.00
122.00

68.00
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Katy
Shannon
Gentry
Bailey
Maria
Breanne
Tamee
Olivia
Tori

Tracey

Friday YBC
1D
Bailie
2D
Tanya
Garan
Vanda
3D
Donna
4D
Carolyn
Vanda
Vanda
Donna

Saturday 4D
1D
Tanisha
Alyssa
Carla
Chandra
Rebecca
Olivia
Hannah
Michelle
Sarah
Taelor
Amelia
Lillian
Wylie
Miko

Kafka
Ginochio
Johnston

Knirk

Pearson

Wolfe

Prater
Haines-Hooker
Johnson

Train

Berry

Ledbetter
Buller
Chess

Heinen

Ryder
Chess
Chess
Heinen

McKinney
Price
Bridges
Eng

Olsen
Train
Block
Williams
Clarey
Hammack
Mathews
Taylor
McHale
Grubaugh

Owhatatucket - Whatty
RB Firewater Fast

JJ Blue Laune

Win the Dynamite Day
CW Memories

Tk Montana Fame
Asshole

Grammy's Spitfire

Hell Ova Guy

Streaking Magnolia

CSE Golden Dinero

FF-TK Takin A Frenchman
Genuine Honey Watch
FF - Poppin Ta Fame

Valentine of Honor

FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
FF - LZK Baby Kakes

FF - RR Babes Olena

DH Attempt Ta French

LK First Down Guy

Sola Gratia

Absolute Peppa - Peppa
Honor Fame N Firewater
Speed Version

Ought to Streak

TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr
Missin Earl

Makeme Cash Bad Chex
Slamins Dirty Girl Lena
Bogies French Frost

MM Playjet
MpGottalottaSol

Poco's Little Boo

918.251
918.307
918.319
918.522
918.537
918.757
918.833
919.802
921.935

999.99

16.602

17.125
17.241
17.408

17.664

18.822
19.552
999.999
999.999

16.078
16.109
16.174
16.226
16.314
16.333
16.339
16.428
16.463
16.474
16.511
16.527
16.531
16.534

$  81.00

S 73.00

S 62.00

S 54.00

$1,071.00
907.00
742.00
577.00
412.00
247.00
165.00
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Kennedy
Shanna
Bailie

2D

Harli
Jessica
Kristi
Ashley
Darcy
Mary Ann
Colleen
Mecarte
Tamara
Allison
Josey
Tori
Allison
Tanya
Rachelle
Kendra
Tori
Aysia
Rachel
Jessica
Emma
Claire
Macy
Bailey
Kiersten
Darcy
Jen
Pandy
Rhonda
Corynn
Molly
Tammy
Angie
Rachelle
Amanda
Katie
Candice

Lyndsey

Buckner
Hymas
Berry

Houston
McMahon
Youngblood
Dixon
Lapier
Munkers
Kingsbury
Cook
Scroggs
Vankoll
Auman
Johnson
Vankoll
Ledbetter
Mose
Both
Johnson
Turner
Delance
Crouch
Hulse
Kalafatic
Brown
Hymas
Brockett
Lapier
Ackley
Peters
Hemphil
Kayser
May
Bailey
Ballard
Mose
Burns
Barnhart
Osborne
Pearce

Peppys Sweet Lilly
Dancin For My Frosty
CSE Golden Dinero

Biebers Doc N Oak
Sophie

Whateva Rocks You
Spade Slash Ranger
Roosters Handyman
French Guns Ablazin
Cinco de Cash

Takin Your Money - Money
Judges Streakinsteel
Hell of a Kisser

RCA The Lady Dealer

DC Little Judge

Frackin French

FF-TK Takin A Frenchman
FF-Ril Cash Queen
Prefer A Sunny Day
Frenchmans Fusion

DSR Shameless

Slip Slidin Solano

FF -JK Hitman - Vinny
Brazen Advice

Lena
Biankus Sharp Shooter
Dynamite N* Stuff
Fives Time the Cash
Stars Wars Lynx Cutter
Redfords Bandit

Kid Rock MeTa Fame
Courageous Tom Cat
Billy

Baileys Making Cash
Frosted Judge

Bugs Dashin Frost

FF-1za French Dream
FF-Six Figure Judge - Steel
Smoke N Phoenix

CSE CU in Vegas

FF - Something Fabulous

16.541
16.543
16.564

16.58
16.585
16.585
16.599
16.605
16.619

16.62

16.65
16.661
16.677
16.678
16.704

16.72
16.734
16.749
16.756
16.756
16.763
16.766
16.769
16.771
16.776
16.798
16.802
16.815
16.826
16.828
16.843
16.852
16.861
16.864
16.888

16.89
16.898
16.906
16.912
16.916
16.968
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964.00
742.00
742.00
519.00
371.00
223.00
148.00



39
40
41
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43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
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Casey
Vanda
Ava
Katie
Emma
Jessica
Bailey
Barbara
Tristan
Abigail
Michele
Gracie
Hailey
Julia
Ashlyn

3D
Trinity
Jordan
Cindi
Vanda
Sue Ellen
Garan
Christy
Maggie
Kit
Tanisha
Angie
Kari
Zoey
Lyndsey
Casey
Kimber
Isabella
Angela
Sandi
Jordan
Molly
Robyn
Bailey
Ronda
Colleen
Gretchen

Mathis
Chess
Both
Elliot
Hulse
Banning
Knirk
Goss
Parrish
Gillum
Jordan
Flitner
Hallerman
Lord
Wade

Daily
Bailey
Holland
Chess
Laursen
Buller
Kruse
Ackley
Thompson
McKinney
Sullivan
Carola
Miller
Pearce
Mathis
Beers
King
Gordon
Berry
Bailey
Davis
Percifield
Orlando
Melton
Kingsbury
Miller

Bueno Badger TR

FF - RR Babes Olena
JWS Fancy Doll

Dr. Peppers Colonel
Fives Wilma Jean
Mayhego Dashin

Win the Dynamite Day
Judge Lady Bug - Sharon
Ziggy

Shake N Jake

ND Mand - Sage

Siena

JJ Rebellious Fuel

MP Vaquero Star

CW Jack Queen King

RHR Iroc N Roll

Gators Famous Judge

Salleys A Cool Cat

FF - Poppin Ta Fame

Cashs Society Pearls

Caddy

FF - Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Seen With Me

FF-I'll Toast to That

Miss Playgirl Annie

Aaw This Fires Unige

Kid Roulette

Fellas Top Gal - Jessie

FF - Non stop Paychex
Button Down Cash

Stylin In Blue

Triple Smart Blonde
Wheelers Cady Doll

Spratts Tango To Fame
Captains Judgement

Dualion - Simba

Treasure's Famous Coin
Gatos Just a Tad Bad - Jaeger
FF - Blazin Jetson Honor
Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
Fellas Top Gal

16.972
16.973
16.995
16.996
16.997
16.999
17.000
17.004
17.004
17.006
17.018
17.059
17.062
17.065
17.072

17.079
17.081
17.091
17.093
17.099
17.105
17.123
17.129
17.136
17.137
17.165
17.169

17.18
17.187
17.193
17.202
17.213
17.237
17.238
17.255

17.29
17.295

17.31
17.335
17.338
17.352
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821.00
695.00
569.00
442.00
316.00
190.00
126.00



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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Dakota
Quincy
Mabhrisa
Jessica
Viki
Riley
Sharra
Jessie May
Libby
Viki
Ailee
Riley
Rori
Siterra
Stephanie
Marcie
Colleen
Michelle
Brooke
Tessa
Tiersyn
Brooke
Addyson
Barbara
Bailey
Claire
Jessie May
Jimi
Garan
Gentry
Carli
Shannon
Kai

Sara
Nikki
Lyndie

4D
Hope
Elena
Danielle
Sharra
Jessica

Freeman
Ballard
Paluck
Crouch
Friedrich
Harper
Deniz
Plechaty
Lewis
Friedrich
Aschoff
Harper
Fenner
Magee
Schofield
Djoseland
Kingsbury
Williams
Alsup
Plagmann
Kafka
Blevins
Miller
Jones
VanKoll
Sharron
Plechaty
Jones
Buller
Johnston
Lima
Ginochio
Moorhead
Brinkman
Millin

Hurliman

Walpole
Boehme
Head
Deniz
Cameron

Lady

Major Leagre Chex In
MP Low and Behold
Judge Robin Hood
FF-CJ Streak of Badon
FF-KG Cash Or Chex

CC Way Cool Junior
Mr. Just Peppy

Bogies Catzago Honor
Kissin N Telling
Malone

Wrangler My Peppy Hart
Streakin Six Shooter
Flashin That Cash - Rooster
Famous Frequent Flyer
Turkey By The Bridge
FF - Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot
Windy Firewater Kw
Chickadees Hayday
Ruby Tuesday

Tuckers Hottie

Hammy

Ima Junior Juno

Image Of A Trooper
Chiquitini

G Whiz She's Fancy
That Cats Smart

Okie Dokie Dog
Genuine Honey Watch
JJ Blue Laune

Blackjack

RB Firewater Fast
Drifter Jet Hancock
Mego

Bid on a Playboy

Rd Okias Chenoa

French Reckless Eye
Diamond

TK Hell on Wheels
Rox in my Firewater
Motatinn Last

17.375
17.4
17.407
17.429
17.456
17.462
17.473
17.484
17.485
17.486
17.501
17.528
17.549
17.585
17.616
17.631
17.64
17.642
17.655
17.666
17.683
17.697
17.714
17.726
17.729
17.759
17.767
17.774
17.814
17.936
17.952
17.962
17.964
17.969
17.972
18.049

18.234
18.244
18.299
18.307
18.317

v n n n n

714.00
604.00
494.00
385.00
275.00



Olivia
Carolyn
Tamee
Alexis
Stephanie
Dessiree
Janci
Tammy
Carla
Pam
Adrianne
Lynn
Jody
Taylor
Bailey
Meredith
Stephanie
Vanda
Diane
Cassidy
Lisa
Kacey
Jojo
Emma
Kristen
Jessica
Paige

Kit
Lyndsey
Autumn
Darcy
Gracie
Jessi
Madison
Violet
Cassie
Brina
Michelle
Carlie
Rachelle
Taylor
Alexa
Tiffanee

Haines-Hooker
Ryder
Prater
Cunningham
Higgins
Sutton
Hannen
Marshall
Bridges
Fettinger
Wagner
Sullivan
Best

Selby
Davis
Pierce-Brewer
Culpepper
Chess
Green
Clark
Mclean
Gartner
Giannini
Hulse
Whitehead
Lewis
Gartner
Thompson
Pearce
Zilar
Lapier
Flitner
Auman
Dunn
Shirley
Kayser
Holden
Williams
Palmer
Mose
Blackwell
Davis

Lewis

Grammy's Spitfire
FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco

Asshole
Buddy
Lakota Light

DT Shiners Farve
FF-Charmed N A Doll
Windeasy Corona
Chacha Cherry Bomb

Sweet Playgun

Fllit N For Perks
LD Colonels Hot Guy
Gotta Be Biankus

Anyol Scarlet

CM Guys - Mistake
News of A Hero

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
FF - LZK Baby Kakes

Buck
Black Jack

RLM Seventeen - 17

Rebel Look

Firewater in Flight

Ebay
El Rubio Dinero

Bogies Prissy Lady

Taken U Flyn
Frosty Fred
Chics Dig Red
Wisedigger

Letta Brother Do It
Frosted Jasmine
Miss Da Meanor
Shivering Mirical
Midnight Peekaboo

DH Docs Alibi

WC Sweet Investment

My Cat Julio
Maggie

Behold n Hot Cash

Mea Reds Boy

Coats Streakin Cash
Bogies Special Cash

18.351 $ 165.00
18.352 $ 110.00
18.381
18.404
18.411
18.466
18.483
18.539
18.628
18.629
18.686
18.698
18.826
18.952
19.058
19.408
19.575
20.094
20.817
20.853
916.419
916.534
916.575
916.617
916.666
916.718
916.744
916.747
916.856
916.894
916.942
916.952
916.993
917.045
917.108
917.121
917.13
917.205
917.222
917.23
917.302
917.306
917.32
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Britni
Amanda
Erica
Tara
Halee
Lyndie
Carol
Lori
Tracey
Bella
Tayler Jo
Donna
Michelle
Donna
Chloe
Chloe
Kristi
Emily
Katy
Jessica
Robyn
Maria
Kelsie
Regan
Lynn
Miko
Brandy
Katy
Violet
Jennifer
Tori
Rhea
Valerie
Mahrisa

Saturday YBC
1D

Miko

Bailie

Tanya
Tammy
Vanda

2D

Green
Kinhnarath
Luzzi
Bartrand
Holman
Hurliman
Wurdinger
Lester
Train
Keating
Sherman
Heinen
Williams
Heinen
May
Peters
Youngblood
Holznagel
Kafka
Cameron
Percifield
Pearson
Tobin
Davis
Sullivan
Grubaugh
Schanno
Kafka
Shirley
Kalafatic
Johnson
Fenner
James
Paluck

Grubaugh
Berry
Ledbetter
Bailey
Chess

Eye Take Prayer

SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond

Beau Money

Judge Splash of Cash
CSE Grace of Gold

THR Highiwannabean
Texas Miss Sprat

I've Got News
Streaking Magnolia

IBA Blu Doc

Who's got Cash
Valentine of Honor

Tye Owe On RB

DH Attempt Ta French
Shining Hickory DR
Dependable Injun
Rockem Don't Knockem
RCA Chrome Dealer
Owhatatucket - Whatty
Flits Dash of Charm
Zadox Sassy Sox - Blue
CW Memories

Miami

Kates Scootin Boon

CM Gunsmoke N Fire
Smoke N Hot Biankus
Arnold

Tobies A Pepto Star - Mia
What a French Lady
CM Spotlight

Hell Ova Guy

Jets All Around Cowboy
Spark of Cash Man

Cole Hard Cash

Poco's Little Boo

CSE Golden Dinero

FF-TK Takin A Frenchman
Frosted Judge

FF - RR Babes Olena

917.372
917.375
917.405
917.429
917.44
917.455
917.516
917.527
917.578
917.592
917.594
917.607
917.626
917.658
917.676
917.7
917.723
917.882
917.913
918.011
918.149
918.217
918.218
918.244
918.325
918.41
918.612
918.631
920.373
923.796
928.108
999
999.99
999.99

16.534
16.564
16.734
16.888
16.973

$
$

92.00
61.00
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Jordan
Vanda
Sandi
Jordan
Libby
3D
Garan
Carolyn
4D
Vanda
Donna
Donna
Jessica
Tiffanee

BBR Sidepot
1D
Chandra
Olivia
Kristi
Darcy
Mary Ann
Colleen
Tori

2D
Tanya
Tori
Darcy
Rhonda
Lyndsey
Vanda
Jordan
Vanda
Sue Ellen
Lyndsey
3D
Ronda
Colleen
Viki
Sharra
Viki
Colleen
4D

Bailey
Chess
Berry
Bailey
Lewis

Buller
Ryder

Chess
Heinen
Heinen
Lewis

Lewis

Eng

Train
Youngblood
Lapier
Munkers
Kingsbury
Johnson

Ledbetter
Johnson
Lapier
Hemphil
Pearce
Chess
Bailey
Chess
Laursen
Pearce

Melton
Kingsbury
Friedrich
Deniz
Friedrich
Kingsbury

Gators Famous Judge
FF - Poppin Ta Fame
Spratts Tango To Fame
Captains Judgement

Bogies Catzago Honor

Genuine Honey Watch
FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco

FF - LZK Baby Kakes
DH Attempt Ta French
Valentine of Honor
Bogies Prissy Lady
Bogies Special Cash

Honor Fame N Firewater
Ought to Streak
Whateva Rocks You
Roosters Handyman
French Guns Ablazin
Cinco de Cash

DC Little Judge

FF-TK Takin A Frenchman
Frenchmans Fusion

Stars Wars Lynx Cutter
Courageous Tom Cat

FF - Something Fabulous
FF - RR Babes Olena
Gators Famous Judge

FF - Poppin Ta Fame
Cashs Society Pearls

FF - Non stop Paychex

FF - Blazin Jetson Honor

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
FF-CJ Streak of Badon

CC Way Cool Junior

Kissin N Telling

FF - Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot

17.081
17.093
17.238
17.255
17.485

17.814
18.352

20.094
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

16.226
16.333
16.585
16.605
16.619

16.62
16.704

16.734
16.756
16.826
16.852
16.968
16.973
17.081
17.093
17.099
17.187

17.335
17.338
17.456
17.473
17.486

17.64

wn

v n

S
$
s

83.00
55.00

70.00
47.00

102.00

296.00
177.00
118.00

246.00
148.00
99.00

197.00
118.00
79.00
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Barbara
Shannon
5D
Sharra
Carolyn
Janci
Lynn
Vanda
Viki

Tori
Darcy
Lyndsey
Lynn
Kristen
Kristi

Sunday 4D
iD
Olivia
Kacey
Cindy
Tanisha
Cindy
Jessica
Bailie
Kristen
Hannah
Rebecca
Colleen
Jessica
Teresa
Carla
Rachelle
Tanya
Darcy
Courtney
Aysia
Sarah
2D
Michelle
Valerie
Berna
Viki

Jones
Ginochio

Deniz
Ryder
Hannen
Sullivan
Chess
Friedrich
Johnson
Lapier
Pearce
Sullivan
Whitehead
Youngblood

Train
Gartner
Woods
McKinney
Woods
Lewis
Berry
Whitehead
Block
Olsen
Kingsbury
Banning
Morrell
Bridges
Mose
Robinson
Lapier
Thomas
Turner
Clarey

Williams
James
Haberman
Friedrich

Image Of A Trooper
RB Firewater Fast

Rox in my Firewater
FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
FF-Charmed N A Doll
LD Colonels Hot Guy

FF - LZK Baby Kakes
Blaze Ta Thunder

Hell Ova Guy

Letta Brother Do It
Chics Dig Red

CM Gunsmoke N Fire

El Rubio Dinero
Rockem Don't Knockem

Ought to Streak

Rebel Look

Firecraker Jones

LK First Down Guy
Reckless Jones

Bogies Prissy Lady

CSE Golden Dinero

El Rubio Dinero

TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr
Speed Version

Cinco de Cash

Mayhego Dashin
Calibcashdatcheck
Absolute Peppa - Peppa
FF-1za French Dream
Dancin For My Frosty
Letta Brother Do It

MP Dinero's Shortcake
DSR Shameless
Makeme Cash Bad Chex

Tye Owe On RB
Spark of Cash Man
Cash for Max

FF-CJ Streak of Badon

17.726
17.962

18.307
18.352
18.483
18.698
20.094
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

16.022

16.16
16.212

16.22
16.224
16.288
16.312
16.337
16.395
16.412

16.42
16.453
16.455
16.459
16.463
16.488
16.497
16.501

16.51
16.514

16.55
16.557
16.565
16.569

w n

v n n

wv nn unmv un n unu n

v n un n

177.00
118.00

99.00
59.00
39.00

965.00
816.00
668.00
520.00
371.00
223.00
148.00

868.00
735.00
601.00
468.00
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Lisa
Rachelle
Tammy
Kristin
Mecarte
Audrey
Rachelle
Allison
Courtney
Allison
Cassie
Alyssa
Tamara
Miko
Tanya
Jessie
Bekkie
Tori
Josey
Claire
Vanda
Abigail
Amanda
Lindsay
Bekkie
Tara
Jen
Garan
Angie
Jessi
Lyndsey
Sandi
Dakota
Julia
Addyson
Jordan
Brina
Pandy
3D
Katie
Brooke
Colleen
Tiffanee

Mclean
Mose
Bailey
Brashears
Cook
Averill
Mose
Vankoll
Thomas
Vankoll
Kayser
Price
Scroggs
Grubaugh
Ledbetter
Smith
Bowerman
Johnson
Auman
Kalafatic
Chess
Gillum
Burns
Sogge
Bowerman
Bartrand
Ackley
Buller
Sullivan
Auman
Pearce
Berry
Freeman
Lord
Miller
Bailey
Holden
Peters

Poole
Alsup
Kingsbury
Lewis

RLM Seventeen - 17
Behold n Hot Cash
Frosted Judge

KB Fergies on Firewater
Takin Your Money - Money
Reeses Frost N Star
FF-Ril Cash Queen
Frackin French

MP Haydays Missile

Hell of a Kisser

DH Docs Alibi

Sola Gratia

Judges Streakinsteel
Poco's Little Boo

FF-TK Takin A Frenchman
MC Justa Sagey Jack - Chip
Blazin Lucky Charms

DC Little Judge

RCA The Lady Dealer
Lena

FF - Poppin Ta Fame
Shake N Jake

FF-Six Figure Judge - Steel
RH Playgirls Dualler
Flirtn With A Streak
Judge Splash of Cash
Redfords Bandit

Caddy

Aaw This Fires Unige
Miss Da Meanor

FF - Non stop Paychex
Spratts Tango To Fame
Lady

MP Vaquero Star

Ima Junior Juno
Captains Judgement

WC Sweet Investment
Kid Rock MeTa Fame

Bias Judge

Chickadees Hayday

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
Bogies Special Cash

16.6 S 334.00
16.64 S 200.00
16.641 S 134.00

16.642
16.656
16.659
16.659
16.677
16.718
16.737
16.742
16.745
16.758

16.79
16.802
16.804
16.805
16.807
16.813
16.818
16.842
16.844
16.851
16.859
16.862

16.87
16.897
16.899
16.906
16.908
16.911
16.923
16.943
16.948

16.95

16.98

16.98
17.008

17.049
17.059
17.059
17.064

v n un n

740.00
569.00
569.00
398.00



Barbara
Darcy
Garan
Darcy
Siterra
Bailey
Deanne
Mabhrisa
Amy
Kendra
Meredith
Katy
Bekkie
Jimi
Violet
Mabhrisa
Maggie
Molly
Ronda
Emily
Molly
Cindi
Tracey
Tessa
Donna
Michelle
Barbara
Amanda
Donna
Christy
Riley
Bailey
Hope
Chloe
Jessica
Angela
Jessie May
Katy
Sara
Tayler Jo
Lyndie
Tiersyn
Stephanie

Goss
Lapier
Buller
Lapier
Magee
VanKoll
Bain
Paluck
Smith
Both
Pierce-Brewer
Kafka
Bowerman
Jones
Shirley
Paluck
Ackley
Davis
Melton
Holznagel
May
Holland
Train
Plagmann
Heinen
Williams
Jones
Kinhnarath
Heinen
Kruse
Harper
Orlando
Walpole
Peters
Cameron
Gordon
Plechaty
Kafka
Brinkman
Sherman
Hurliman
Kafka
Schofield

Judge Lady Bug - Sharon
Roosters Handyman
Genuine Honey Watch
Stars Wars Lynx Cutter
Flashin That Cash - Rooster
Chiquitini
Plenty O Pie - Pie

Cole Hard Cash

Zan Aspen Timber - Kat
Prefer A Sunny Day

News of A Hero

Tobies A Pepto Star - Mia
Oakie Fantasy

Okie Dokie Dog

Midnight Peekaboo

MP Low and Behold
Seen With Me

Dualion - Simba

FF - Blazin Jetson Honor
RCA Chrome Dealer
Baileys Making Cash
Salleys A Cool Cat
Streaking Magnolia

Ruby Tuesday

DH Attempt Ta French
My Cat Julio

Image Of A Trooper

SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond
Valentine of Honor

FF - Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
FF-KG Cash Or Chex
Gatos Just a Tad Bad - Jaeger
French Reckless Eye
Dependable Injun

Flits Dash of Charm
Wheelers Cady Doll

Mr. Just Peppy
Owhatatucket - Whatty
Mego

Who's got Cash

THR Highiwannabean
Tuckers Hottie

Famous Frequent Flyer

17.067 $ 285.00

17.089 S 171.00

17.093 $ 114.00
17.095
17.096
17.111
17.12
17.136
17.138
17.14
17.155
17.174
17.192
17.204
17.22
17.226
17.228
17.234
17.242
17.287
17.32
17.326
17.333
17.384
17.387
17.4
17.424
17.444
17.488
17.491
17.518
17.536
17.541
17.545
17.557
17.577
17.593
17.64
17.645
17.666
17.682
17.684
17.709
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Colleen
Elena
Penny
Gentry
Corynn
Marcie
Sharra
Sharra
Libby
Tammy
Miko
Erica

4D
Lyndie
Kelsie
Katie
Adrianne
Carolyn
Lynn
Taylor
Dessiree
Pam
Michelle
Danielle
Jody
Vanda
Stephanie
Kaytlin
Bailey
Diane
Mary Ann
Jennifer
Shannon
Janci
Chandra
Jojo
Tanya
Kristin
Kiersten
Jordan
Taelor
Tori
Ashlyn

Kingsbury
Boehme
Marston
Johnston
Kayser
Djoseland
Deniz
Deniz
Lewis
Marshall
Grubaugh
Luzzi

Hurliman
Tobin
Barnhart
Wagner
Ryder
Sullivan
Blackwell
Sutton
Fettinger
Williams
Head
Best
Chess
Higgins
Kauzlarich
Knirk
Green
Munkers
Kalafatic
Ginochio
Hannen
Eng
Giannini
Jones
Brashears
Brockett
Bailey
Hammack
Johnson
Wade

FF - Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot

Diamond

Remington Style

JJ Blue Laune

Billy

Turkey By The Bridge
CC Way Cool Junior
Rox in my Firewater
Bogies Catzago Honor
Windeasy Corona
Smoke N Hot Biankus
Beau Money

Rd Okias Chenoa
Miami

Smoke N Phoenix

Fllit N For Perks
FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
LD Colonels Hot Guy
Mea Reds Boy

DT Shiners Farve
Sweet Playgun

Windy Firewater Kw
TK Hell on Wheels
Gotta Be Biankus

FF - LZK Baby Kakes
Lakota Light

Regal Excess

Calibur

Buck

French Guns Ablazin
CM Spotlight

RB Firewater Fast
FF-Ninnekahs Guy
Honor Fame N Firewater
Firewater in Flight
FF-Rockin a lil

French Moonshine
Fives Time the Cash
Gators Famous Judge
Slamins Dirty Girl Lena
Frenchmans Fusion
CW Jack Queen King

17.741
17.746
17.754
17.758
17.773
17.789
17.809

17.82
17.824
17.865
17.883
17.983

18.025
18.028
18.18
18.18
18.298
18.358
18.359
18.499
18.514
18.733
18.827
18.925
18.975
19.073
19.836
20.411
20.692
21.311
21.692
21.699
21.932
26.528
26.737
31.369
32.568
916.443
916.489
916.534
916.656
916.752

“wv nn unmn n n un n

643.00
544.00
396.00
396.00
247.00
148.00

99.00



Sue Ellen
Tanisha
Kristi
Jessica
Jessica
Bailey
Ashley
Bella
Tristan
Julie
Violet
Michelle
Chloe
Alexa
Rhonda
Viki
Lori
Kari
Gracie
Riley
Isabella
Claire
Britni
Regan
Michele
Robyn
Robyn
Carla
Maria
Lyndsey
Autumn
Vanda
Bailey
Janci
Tori
Jessie May
Lynn

Sunday YBC
1D

Bailie
Tammy
Miko

Laursen
McKinney
Youngblood
Cameron
McMahon
Knirk
Dixon
Keating
Parrish
Vasberg
Shirley
Williams
May
Davis
Hemphil
Friedrich
Lester
Carola
Flitner
Harper
King
Sharron
Green
Davis
Jordan
Percifield
Percifield
Bridges
Pearson
Pearce
Zilar
Chess
Davis
Hannen
Johnson
Plechaty
Sullivan

Berry
Bailey
Grubaugh

Cashs Society Pearls
Miss Playgirl Annie
Whateva Rocks You
Motatinn Last

Sophie

Win the Dynamite Day
Spade Slash Ranger
IBA Blu Doc

Ziggy

Tuff Shot

What a French Lady
Missin Earl

Shining Hickory DR
Coats Streakin Cash
Courageous Tom Cat
Kissin N Telling

I've Got News

Kid Roulette

Siena

Wrangler My Peppy Hart
Triple Smart Blonde

G Whiz She's Fancy
Eye Take Prayer

Kates Scootin Boon
ND Mand - Sage
Treasure's Famous Coin
Zadox Sassy Sox - Blue
Chacha Cherry Bomb
CW Memories

FF - Something Fabulous
Wisedigger

FF - RR Babes Olena
CM Guys - Mistake
FF-Charmed N A Doll
Hell Ova Guy

That Cats Smart

CM Gunsmoke N Fire

CSE Golden Dinero
Frosted Judge
Poco's Little Boo

916.881
916.885
916.929
916.97
916.97
916.978
916.983
917.005
917.051
917.054
917.146
917.165
917.17
917.262
917.308
917.331
917.49
917.516
917.586
917.588
917.631
917.649
917.662
917.689
917.719
917.816
918.124
918.233
918.323
918.411
999
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

16.312
16.641
16.79

$ 135.00



~ W -

[EEN

w

o U b WN R

Tanya
2D
Vanda
Sandi
Jordan
Garan
3D
Donna
Donna
Carolyn
4D
Vanda
Jordan
Vanda
Michelle

Select Stallions
iD
Kacey
Viki
Rachelle
2D
Tanya
Vanda
Jordan
Pandy
Colleen
Meredith
3D
Ronda
aD
Colleen
5D
Carolyn
Vanda
Gracie
Sue Ellen
Lori
Lyndsey
Lynn

Pee Wee

Ledbetter

Chess
Berry

Bailey
Buller

Heinen
Heinen
Ryder

Chess
Bailey
Chess
Williams

Gartner
Friedrich
Mose

Ledbetter
Chess

Bailey

Peters
Kingsbury
Pierce-Brewer

Melton

Kingsbury

Ryder
Chess
Flitner
Laursen
Lester
Pearce
Sullivan

FF-TK Takin A Frenchman

FF - Poppin Ta Fame
Spratts Tango To Fame
Captains Judgement
Genuine Honey Watch

DH Attempt Ta French
Valentine of Honor

FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco

FF - LZK Baby Kakes
Gators Famous Judge
FF - RR Babes Olena
Missin Earl

Rebel Look
FF-CJ Streak of Badon
FF-Ril Cash Queen

FF-TK Takin A Frenchman

FF - Poppin Ta Fame

Captains Judgement

Kid Rock MeTa Fame

Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman
News of A Hero

FF - Blazin Jetson Honor

FF - Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot

FF-Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
FF - RR Babes Olena

Frosted Jasmine

Cashs Society Pearls

I've Got News

FF - Something Fabulous

CM Gunsmoke N Fire

16.802

16.842
16.923

16.98
17.093

17.387
17.488
18.298

18.975
999.999
999.999
999.999

16.16
16.569
16.659

16.802
16.842

16.98
17.008
17.059
17.155

17.242

17.741

18.298
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

$ 122.00

$ 104.00

$

90.00



o U WN R

Tailor
Reagan
Danika
Teagan
Savannah
Karsyn

Berry
Goodman
Davis
Brewer
Banning
West

Norma Jean
Andule

Shaggy

Elmer

Awesome Deluxe
Mary

18.782
19.76
23.742
25.692
63.894
99



